PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Round High Bay
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
The heavy duty construction is made of die cast aluminum with
a clear  tempered glass lens . The unit has built-in heat sink and

Contact an Atlas Representative for more information.
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
IRH 18L
PRODUCT
SERIES LUMEN PACKAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP. HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
IRH = LED Industrial
Round High Bay
18L = 18,000 Lumen Package
24L = 24,000 Lumen Package
30L = 30,000 Lumen Package
Blank = 120-277V
4 = 480V*
*Available in 18L & 24L,
5000K only
Blank = 5000K
4K = 4000K
Blank = Black M = Motion
IC = Integrated Control
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen
Package
cRI
4000k ccT 5000k ccT
WaTTage
RePLaces
uP ToDeLIveReD Lumens effIcacy
(LPW) DeLIveReD Lumens effIcacy
(LPW)
18L 80 19,592 134 19,606 132 149 175W MH
24L 80 24,019 136 24,068 135 178 250W MH
30L 80 29,926 130 29,984 129 234 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
Round
High Bay
ACCESSORIES
PENDANT MOUNT
RHB16SAR
White Spun Aluminum Reflector